St Tudy Inn

Sample Sunday Lunch

Small bites

Harlequin mixed olives (v)
Spiced honey chorizo
Spiced beans, focaccia (v)
Daily bread and butters (v)

Starters

Homemade soup, farmhouse bread (v)

Heritage beetroot, goats cheese, salsa verde (v)

St Austell Bay mussels, samphire, chorizo, creamy sauce, sourdough
Smoked salmon, crab, horseradish, crispy capers

Cornish scallops, chorizo, black pudding, toffee apple puree

Traditional roast

Cornish sirloin of beef

Roasted chicken

Roasted lamb

Mix roast

All served with Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, roast
potatoes, vegetables, meat gravy

Wild mushroom and goats cheese wellington (v)
Served with Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, roast
potatoes, vegetables, vegetarian gravy

Children’s roast beef, chicken or lamb (half sized portion)

SN Ul Ul K

8.5

11.5
11.5
14

19.95
17.95
19.95
22.95

16.5

11.95

Please speak to a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



