

Sample Sunday Lunch

Small bites

Sman bites	
Harlequin mixed olives (v) Spiced honey chorizo Spiced beans, focaccia (v) Deily breed and bytters (v)	4 5 5
Daily bread and butters (v)	6
Starters	
Homemade soup, farmhouse bread (v)	8.5
Heritage beetroot, goats cheese, salsa verde (v)	9
St Austell Bay mussels, samphire, chorizo, creamy sauce, sourdough	11.5
Smoked salmon, crab, horseradish, crispy capers	11.5
Cornish scallops, chorizo, black pudding, toffee apple puree	14
Traditional roast	
Cornish sirloin of beef	19.95
Roasted chicken	17.95
Roasted lamb	19.95
Mix roast	22.95
All served with Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, roast	
potatoes, vegetables, meat gravy	
Wild mushroom and goats cheese wellington (v)	16.5
Served with Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, roast	
potatoes, vegetables, vegetarian gravy	
Children's roast beef, chicken or lamb (half sized portion)	11.95
Cimaren 5 Toust beef, effected of family (frain sized portion)	11.//